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Candidates answer on the Question Paper.

No additional materials are required.
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READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS FIRST

Write your answers in the spaces provided on the question paper.
Write in dark blue or black pen.

Do not use staples, paper clips, highlighters, glue or correction fluid.
DO NOT WRITE IN ANY BARCODES.

Answer all questions.
Write your answers in Urdu.

At the end of the examination, fasten all your work securely together.
The number of marks is given in brackets [ ] at the end of each question or part question.
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PART 1: Language usage
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LenCbF LISV

[1]

[1]

[1]

[1]

[1]

[Total: 5]

© UCLES 2013

3248/02/0/N/13

‘u:/l;: o J’{jﬁ e u”}lfé‘f 2».){7

nsb b 1

LUt AL

s

-l;.g’dl/

For
Examiner's
Use

[Turn over



Sentence transformation
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Cloze passage
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PART 2: Summary
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PART 3: Comprehension
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